
NEW BID OPENING FOR 

Bids Received April 15, 2021 for the 
 

Magnolia Beach Fire Station Project 
for Calhoun County, Texas 

Texas General Land Office Contract No. 20-065-064-C182 and 
Calhoun County 2020 CDBG-DR Contract Work Order No. C-1 

 
 
As of Wednesday, April 21, 2021, the notification the County received late Wednesday, April 14, 2021 of 
additional GLO grant requirements for the Magnolia Beach Fire Station Project has not been resolved. 
 
During Commissioners Court Wednesday, April 21, 2021, Court approved a new bid opening date for the bids 
received April 15, 2021 for the above referenced project. 
 
Commissioners Court approved a new bid opening date for bids received April 15, 2021, if the additional grant 
requirements can be resolved with GLO:  

2:00 PM, Thursday, April 29, 2021 
     Commissioners Courtroom 
     Calhoun County Courthouse 
     211, S. Ann St. 
     1st Floor, Suite 104 
     Port Lavaca, TX 77979 
 
Public Opening: 
 

The bid opening will be open to the public and can be attended in person or by joining in by Zoom Meeting. 
This is a public bid opening for the bids received on April 15, 2021.  No bids will be accepted at this bid opening. 
 

In Person:   
2:00 PM, Thursday, April 29, 2021 
Commissioners Courtroom 
Calhoun County Courthouse 
211 S. Ann St. 
1st Floor, Suite 104 
Port Lavaca TX 77979 
 

Join by Zoom Meeting:   
2:00 PM, Thursday, April 29, 2021 
To join the meeting with PC camera and microphone capabilities:  https://txcourts.zoom.us/j/2130882273 

To join the meeting by phone only:  Toll Free 1-888-691-9011 

When you are prompted for the meeting ID enter:  2130882273# (you do not have to enter a participant ID) 

Press *6 to unmute and mute when participating or responding in discussions/questions. 

 
Please Note:  If additional grant requirements are not resolved, the bid opening will be cancelled.   
 
Peggy Hall 
Assistant Auditor 
Calhoun County 
202 S. Ann St., Ste B 
Port Lavaca, TX 77979 
Phone:  361-553-4610 
peggy.hall@calhouncotx.org          

https://txcourts.zoom.us/j/2130882273
mailto:peggy.hall@calhouncotx.org

